
Name Finish
Calorimeter Upgrades Fri 9/10/04

Central Preshower Fri 9/10/04
Research and Development Tue 4/29/03

Procure parts Fri 9/10/04
Phototubes and bases Fri 9/10/04

Electronics Transition Card Thu 10/30/03

HV Supplies and cables Thu 10/30/03

Clear Fiber Bundle parts Thu 10/30/03

Wavelength-shifting fiber holder parts Thu 10/30/03

Phototube box parts Thu 10/30/03

CPR Detector parts Tue 1/6/04
Scintillator Tue 10/14/03

Optical Fibers Tue 11/11/03

Sheet metal and misc. supplies Tue 1/6/04

CCR Detector parts Tue 3/30/04
Scintillator Tue 3/30/04

Optical Fibers Tue 3/30/04

Sheet metal and misc. supplies Tue 1/6/04

CPR Detector Assembly Thu 7/15/04
Prepare scintillator tiles Fri 12/5/03

Prepare optical fibers Fri 6/13/03

Assemble bottom of module Tue 3/30/04

Installing fibers into tiles Thu 5/13/04

Assemble module top Thu 5/20/04

Quality control Thu 7/15/04

CCR Detector Assembly Tue 7/20/04
Prepare scintillator tiles Thu 8/21/03

Assemble detector with CPR procedure Tue 7/20/04

Fiber Bundle Assembly Fri 7/30/04
Assemble WLS fiber holders Thu 10/30/03

Assemble phototube fixtures Mon 3/15/04

Assemble clear fiber bundles Fri 7/30/04

Physicist or Student Labor Fri 8/20/04
Phototube Testing Year 1 Wed 10/15/03

Phototube Testing Year 2 Fri 5/14/04

Phototube Testing Year 3 Fri 8/20/04

Detector Testing Wed 7/14/04

Milestones Fri 9/10/04
First phototube order placed Sat 2/1/03

1st WLS fiber holder finished Tue 4/1/03

1st CPR module assembled Thu 6/19/03

1st CPR module finished and tested Sun 9/7/03

1st CCR module finished and tested Fri 11/7/03

First set of phototubes tested Fri 11/14/03

50% CPR Detectors Tested Mon 3/1/04

50% CCR Detectors Tested Wed 4/21/04

Second set of phototubes tested Fri 5/14/04

Final CPR Detector Tested Thu 7/1/04

Final CCR Detector Tested Wed 7/21/04

Final set of phototubes tested Fri 9/10/04

Electromagnetic timing Wed 11/26/03
Research and Development Mon 2/10/03

Procure parts for splitters & cable prototypes, misc t Mon 7/29/02

Assemble Splitter and PEM harness prototypes Wed 7/31/02

Tests to finalize CEM Splitter Mon 11/25/02

Tests to finalize PEM Harness Mon 12/9/02

Finalize ASD->TDC cable tests Tue 10/22/02

Build ASD/TB Prototypes and test Tue 10/15/02

Prototype ASD tests with CEM Splitter, TDC cable, Thu 11/28/02

Assembly of wedge test stand Tue 10/22/02

Wedge test using all components Mon 2/10/03

Prototype Testing Complete Mon 2/10/03
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Name Finish
Purchase parts for components and Produce Wed 11/26/03

CEM Splitter Tue 2/18/03
Procure Splitter parts Fri 1/31/03

Build Splitters Tue 2/11/03

Test CEM Splitter Cables Tue 2/18/03

PEM Cable Harness Fri 4/4/03
Procure PEM Harness Parts Fri 2/14/03

Build PEM Harnesses Fri 3/28/03

Test PEM Harnesses Fri 4/4/03

ASD and Transition Boards Wed 11/26/03
Produce ASD and Transition boards Wed 10/29/03

Test ASDs and Transition  boards Wed 11/26/03

ASD->TDC Cables Fri 4/4/03
Purchase ASD to TDC cables Fri 3/28/03

Test ASD->TDC Cables Fri 4/4/03

VME Crate for TDCs Mon 5/19/03
Procure VME Crate for TDCs Mon 3/10/03

Procure VME Crate Power Supply Mon 4/21/03

Procure VME Crate Processor Mon 3/10/03

Procure Tracer Mon 3/10/03

Test crate, PS, processor and Tracer Mon 5/19/03

TDC Boards Thu 4/17/03
Recycle TDC Boards Thu 3/6/03

Test TDC Boards Thu 4/17/03

Milestones Wed 11/26/03
All cables done and ready for installation Fri 4/4/03

ASD/TB ready for installation Wed 11/26/03

Downstairs components ready for installation Wed 11/26/03

Upstairs components ready for installation Mon 5/19/03

Management Milestones Fri 1/17/03
PAC Review Sat 6/15/02

DOE Critical Decision 3 Sun 12/15/02

Italian R&D Funding Approval Sat 6/15/02

Full Italian Government Approval Fri 1/17/03
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